

Base Line Item Detail					M.L. Ruberton Const. Co., Inc.		PKF-Mark III, Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.		A. P. Construction, Inc.		IEW Construction Group, Inc.		Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc.		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total										
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	220000	220000	187000	187000	404266	404266	210000	210000	250000	250000	\$489,000.00	\$489,000.00	\$392,000.00	\$392,000.00
2	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	28500	28500	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
3	4R14RSS	1	Each	Repair Structural Steel, Type D	166500	166500	26800	26800	67000	67000	55000	55000	158000	158000	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$193,500.00	\$193,500.00
4	4R15RSS	24	Each	Repair Structural Steel, Type E	7500	180000	1400	33600	6600	158400	16500	396000	9700	232800	\$18,100.00	\$434,400.00	\$6,325.00	\$151,800.00
5	4R19BSR	24	Each	REPLACE BOLT	900	21600	700	16800	750	18000	400	9600	395	9480	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$380.00	\$9,120.00
6	5Q01FOC	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	10000	10000	14000	14000	40000	40000	5000	5000	49000	49000	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$19,350.00	\$19,350.00
7	5Q02MFC	8	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	2500	20000	1000	8000	2500	20000	1000	8000	2000	16000	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00
8	5ZQ0002	1	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 3	34500	34500	34000	34000	48000	48000	47000	47000	65000	65000	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$92,100.00	\$92,100.00
9	5ZQ0003	4	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 4	29800	119200	30500	122000	43000	172000	47000	188000	50000	200000	\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$72,240.00	\$288,960.00
10	5ZQ0004	7	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 7	27000	189000	30700	214900	40000	280000	47000	329000	48000	336000	\$46,000.00	\$322,000.00	\$89,700.00	\$627,900.00
11	5ZQ0005	3	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 8A	35100	105300	32400	97200	40000	\$120,000.00	47000	\$141,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$72,460.00	\$217,380.00
12	5ZQ0006	8	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 9	33100	264800	43200	345600	46000	368000	47000	376000	\$63,000.00	\$504,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$488,000.00	\$68,320.00	\$546,560.00
13	5ZQ0007	5	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 10	32200	161000	42800	214000	46000	230000	47000	235000	\$54,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$65,660.00	\$328,300.00
14	5ZQ0008	10	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 13	33300	333000	42800	428000	53000	530000	47000	470000	\$69,000.00	\$690,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$410,000.00	\$66,200.00	\$662,000.00
15	5ZQ0009	11	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 13A	33100	364100	31000	341000	40000	440000	47000	517000	\$47,000.00	\$517,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$418,000.00	\$68,370.00	\$752,070.00
16	5ZQ0010	11	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 14	32900	361900	42700	469700	47000	517000	47000	517000	\$55,000.00	\$605,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$561,000.00	\$65,320.00	\$718,520.00
17	5ZQ0011	5	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 15W	37800	189000	43800	219000	50000	250000	47000	235000	\$69,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$78,700.00	\$393,500.00
18	5ZQ0012	3	Each	E-ZPass Canopy Sign Assembly at Interchange 15X	29400	88200	32600	97800	37000	111000	47000	141000	\$38,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$70,400.00	\$211,200.00
19	5ZQ0013	1	C.P.	Force Account for Structural Repair Work Allowances (No-Bid)	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000
20	5ZQ0014	1	C.P.	Force Account for Canopy Repair Work Allowances (No-Bid)	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000
Base Total						3156600		3174400		4078666		4184600		4832281		4870400		5935510